FEATURES
• Worldwide standard for protecting Claus reactors
• Remains accurate under extreme conditions
• Protects and extends the useful life of refractory
and improves reactor up-time
• Over 25 years of proven results in hundreds of
installations worldwide
• Keeps working accurately in sulfur service long

EEB 03 NOV 03
EEB 24 NOV 04
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
OPERATING SCHEMATIC OF THE HTP
Clean flush gas flows through the Model HTP and scavenges
hydrogen, sulfur compounds, and corrosive gases that have
penetrated or permeated the protective well. The flush gas flows into
the upper chamber, down an annulus, over the hot junction, back up
the protective well, and out through the vent connection. The flush
gas must be clean and dry. The normal method of operation is to
maintain a positive pressure inside the HTP. This pressure should be
3 to 5 PSI (28 kPa) above the maximum operating pressure of the
reactor. This pressure is set by adjusting the control on the flush gas
control station. The flow rate through the unit is set at 0.4 to 0.5
SCFH (190cc/m). This rate is controlled by the flush gas control
station and does not significantly cool the T/C element.
HTP INSTALLED IN A CLAUS REACTOR
M/N DESCRIPTION
HTP BASIC SENSOR
NOTES:
(1) TEMPERATURE SHOWN IS THE MAXIMUM
RECOMMENDED FOR CONTINUOUS
SERVICE
(2) ACCURACY OF TYPE “T” DRYOUT T/C:
±0.9°F(0.5°C) OR BETTER AT 212°F(100°C);
LIMITED TO 400°F(200°C) IN AIR; TO 660°F
(320°C) IN NITROGEN
MODEL
BASIC
TYPE
-
OPERATING
T/C
-
REFERENCE
T/C
-
DRYOUT
T/C
-
INCHES OF
INSERTION
-
MOUNTING
FLANGE
- OPTIONS
EXAMPLE
HTP
- R
- R
- T - 11.5” - 6”/150 RS - NP
M/N DESCRIPTION °F (1) °C
T(2) COPPER vs. CONSTANTAN (DRYOUT ONLY) 660 320
R PLATINUM vs. PLATINUM +13% RHODIUM 2700 1480
B PLATINUM. +6%RH vs. PLATINUM. +30%RH. 3050 1675
C TUNGSTEN VS RHENIUM 4000 2200
M/N MOUNTING FLANGE
6”150RS ANSI 6 INCH 150# RAISED FACE ,STEEL
ZZ OTHER STYLES, TYPES & SIZES
SPECIFY
INCHES
LENGTH
M/N MOUNTING FLANGE
AA NONE
NP NOZZLE PURGE CONNECTION 1/8” FNPT
NIS NIST ACCURACY CERTIFICATION
XPG CL1, DIV 1, GRPS BCD; HOSEPROOF
XPB SAME, EXCEPT 300 S.S. HEAD; NACE
BV BLOCKVALVE FOR REDUNDANT SAFETY
SHUTOFF, FIRESAFE TYPE
ZZ CUSTOM ADAPTATIONS & MODS
AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT REQUIRED
M/N DESCRIPTION – SEE SEPARATE DETAILED DATA SHEETS